Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins

Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 « Fax: 817-795-6651
Toll Free: 888-461-7171

Email: info@eoasaw.com

Website: www.eoasaw.com

Viking Drill & Tool HSS Taper Shank -

Standard - Black Oxide - Type 510: Letter
Edge of Arlington offers free shipping in the United States
when you choose flat rate shipping. High-Speed Steel 1182

Point Taper Shank Regular Shank - Black Oxide Flutes &
Clearance * Taper shank drills are made to fit tapered
holders ¢ Precision ground flutes, clearance, and point ¢
Designed to perform well under a wide variety of conditions
in a wide range of materials

Item # Letter Size Flute Overall Length Taper Shank Manufacturer Price

15710 B 2 7/8 in flute length 6 1/8 in 1 Viking Drill & Tool $27.56
15700 A 2 7/8 in flute length 6 1/8 in 1 Viking Drill & Tool $27.56
15720 C 2 7/8 in flute length 6 1/8 in 1 Viking Drill & Tool $27.56
15730 D 2 7/8 in flute length 6 1/8 in 1 Viking Drill & Tool $27.56
15740 E 2 7/8 in flute length 6 1/8 in 1 Viking Drill & Tool $22.78
15750 F 3 in flute length 6 1/4in 1 Viking Drill & Tool $24.06
15760 G 3 in flute length 61/4in 1 Viking Drill & Tool $28.93
15770 H 3 in flute length 6 1/4in 1 Viking Drill & Tool $28.93
15780 | 3 in flute length 6 1/4 in 1 Viking Drill & Tool $28.93
15790 | 3 in flute length 6 1/4in 1 Viking Drill & Tool $28.93


mailto:info@eoasaw.com

15800
15810
15820
15830
15840
15850
15860
15870
15880
15890
15900
15910
15920
15930
15940
15950

N <X X =< c 4 w»w » 0O v o =z = r RN

3 in flute length

3 1/8 in flute length
3 1/8 in flute length
3 1/8 in flute length
3 1/4 in flute length
3 1/4 in flute length
3 1/4 in flute length
3 1/4 in flute length
3 1/2 in flute length
3 1/2 in flute length
3 1/2 in flute length
3 5/8 in flute length
3 5/8 in flute length
3 5/8 in flute length
3 5/8 in flute length
3 7/8 in flute length

61/4in
6 3/8 in
6 3/8 in
6 3/8in
61/2in
61/2in
61/2in
61/2in
6 3/4in
6 3/4in
6 3/4in
7in

7in

7in

7in

71/4in

O o T e T o e L o L = R

Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool

$30.33
$30.33
$30.33
$30.33
$37.60
$37.97
$40.78
$41.47
$43.58
$43.58
$43.58
$45.84
$45.84
$47.24
$47.24
$50.72



