## Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 • Fax: 817-795-6651

Toll Free: 888-461-7171 Email: <u>info@eoasaw.com</u> Website: www.eoasaw.com



## Viking Drill & Tool HSS Taper Shank -Standard - Black Oxide - Type 510: Letter

Edge of Arlington offers free shipping in the United States when you choose flat rate shipping. High-Speed Steel 118º Point Taper Shank Regular Shank - Black Oxide Flutes & Clearance • Taper shank drills are made to fit tapered holders • Precision ground flutes, clearance, and point • Designed to perform well under a wide variety of conditions in a wide range of materials

Item #	Letter Size	Flute	Overall Length	Taper Shank	Manufacturer	Price
15710	В	2 7/8 in flute length	6 1/8 in	1	Viking Drill & Tool	\$27.56
15700	A	2 7/8 in flute length	6 1/8 in	1	Viking Drill & Tool	\$27.56
15720	С	2 7/8 in flute length	6 1/8 in	1	Viking Drill & Tool	\$27.56
15730	D	2 7/8 in flute length	6 1/8 in	1	Viking Drill & Tool	\$27.56
15740	Е	2 7/8 in flute length	6 1/8 in	1	Viking Drill & Tool	\$22.78
15750	F	3 in flute length	6 1/4 in	1	Viking Drill & Tool	\$24.06
15760	G	3 in flute length	6 1/4 in	1	Viking Drill & Tool	\$28.93
15770	Н	3 in flute length	6 1/4 in	1	Viking Drill & Tool	\$28.93
15780	I	3 in flute length	6 1/4 in	1	Viking Drill & Tool	\$28.93
15790	J	3 in flute length	6 1/4 in	1	Viking Drill & Tool	\$28.93

15800	K	3 in flute length	6 1/4 in	1	Viking Drill & Tool	\$30.33
15810	L	3 1/8 in flute length	6 3/8 in	1	Viking Drill & Tool	\$30.33
15820	М	3 1/8 in flute length	6 3/8 in	1	Viking Drill & Tool	\$30.33
15830	N	3 1/8 in flute length	6 3/8 in	1	Viking Drill & Tool	\$30.33
15840	0	3 1/4 in flute length	6 1/2 in	1	Viking Drill & Tool	\$37.60
15850	P	3 1/4 in flute length	6 1/2 in	1	Viking Drill & Tool	\$37.97
15860	Q	3 1/4 in flute length	6 1/2 in	1	Viking Drill & Tool	\$40.78
15870	R	3 1/4 in flute length	6 1/2 in	1	Viking Drill & Tool	\$41.47
15880	S	3 1/2 in flute length	6 3/4 in	1	Viking Drill & Tool	\$43.58
15890	Т	3 1/2 in flute length	6 3/4 in	1	Viking Drill & Tool	\$43.58
15900	U	3 1/2 in flute length	6 3/4 in	1	Viking Drill & Tool	\$43.58
15910	V	3 5/8 in flute length	7 in	1	Viking Drill & Tool	\$45.84
15920	W	3 5/8 in flute length	7 in	1	Viking Drill & Tool	\$45.84
15930	X	3 5/8 in flute length	7 in	1	Viking Drill & Tool	\$47.24
15940	Υ	3 5/8 in flute length	7 in	1	Viking Drill & Tool	\$47.24
15950	Z	3 7/8 in flute length	7 1/4 in	1	Viking Drill & Tool	\$50.72